
開票速報 江南市

結了 23時50分

届出
順位

候 補 者 名 得 票 数

1 安 江 の ぶ お 6,776.000

2 橋 本 べ ん 185.000

3 大 塚 耕 平 5,925.000

4 す や ま 初 美 3,713.000

5 古 川 ひ と し 156.239

6 平 山 良 平 663.000

7 石 井 均 496.760

8 岬 ま き 3,714.000

9 酒 井 や す ゆ き 9,073.000

10 田 島 ま い こ 6,395.000

11 牛 田 ひ ろ ゆ き 348.000

12 末 永 友 香 梨 1,083.000

38,527.999

1,132

39,659.999

0.001

39,660

計

そ　の　他

投　票　者　数

無　効　投　票　数

投　票　総　数

令和元年7月21日執行　参議院愛知県選出議員選挙


